FILM TELEVISION
LIGHTING
SYSTEM SOLUTION
2024
About Selens
Selens was founded in 2011 and has been in the industry of
photography lighting equipment and related accessories for
12 years.  Selens is committed to provide excellent solutions

10x7.3x9.4cm
20x20x17cm
14.6x14.6x16.5cm
41.5x23x20.5cm 41.5x23x20.5cm
7x7x7cm 13.5x10x0.4cm
21.5x5x21.5cm
28 29
Edge Parabolic Reflectors
Edge Parabolic Reflector parabolic reflective structure, adjust the zoom lever back and forth can change the distance between the light source and the reflective fabric, thereby
changing the light effect and making the light soft and hard controllable.
The quick-open design is easy to use. In order to be compatible with a variety of lamps, we have developed Bowens, Broncolor, Profoto, and Godox mount, which supports multiple
mount replacements, improves compatibility, support your imagination!
Edge Parabolic Reflectors
Item Diameter Depth Weight Focusing Tube Length
SER90 90cm 57cm 6kg 107cm
SER120 120cm 78cm 6.5kg 107cm
SER150 150cm 90cm 7.1kg 107cm
Edge Parabolic Reflector
(90cm)
Edge Parabolic Reflector
(120cm)

between the middle and edge of the soft
box is reduced to less than half a stop.
High reflectivity material
Inner Diffuser Soft Cloth
The light passes through the second diffuser soft
cloth, making the edge brightness of the softbox
close to the center brightness
Softboxe have more sizes, accessory mounts, shapes, and quick-install models to choose.
Almost all soft boxes are equipped with double layers of soft light cloth, and some soft boxes are also equipped with three layers of soft light cloth to minimize light scattering.
You can choose to use soft light cloth according to your needs to achieve different light effects.
Silver reflective surface Inner layer of soft light cloth Double layer soft light cloth Three layers of soft light cloth
Softboxes
36 37
Quick-Folding Softboxes
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-S35*60 35x60cm 38cm 1.4kg Double layers
SLS4-S30*90 30x90cm 44cm 1.6kg Double layers
SLS4-S30*140 30x140cm 58cm 2.17kg Three layers
SLS4-S40*200 40x200cm 89cm 2.8kg Three layers
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth  quantity
SLS4-S60*90 60x90cm 50cm 1.85kg Three layers
SLS4-S80*120 80x120cm 55cm 2.2kg Three layers
SLS4-S120*180 120x180cm 77cm 1.85kg Three layers
Quick-Folding Strip SoftboxQuick-Folding Rectangular Softbox
Optional Softbox GridOptional Softbox Grid
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-SO60 Φ62cm 40cm 0.9kg Double layers
SLS4-SO80 Φ82cm 38cm 1.0kg Double layers
SLS4-SO100 Φ105cm 36cm 1.2kg Double layers
Quick-Folding Octagon Softbox
Optional Softbox Grid
Quick-Folding Softboxes
Through the inner parabolic design of the circular softbox, the number of
light reflections in the box is increased, which can produce clear shadows and
uniform diffused light, making the shooting effect more three-dimensional. The
circular softbox is easy to install and is suitable for outdoor shooting.
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-SC70 Φ70cm 69cm 2.42kg Double layers
SLS4-SC90 Φ90cm 89cm 2.55kg Double layers
SLS4-SC120 Φ120cm 96cm 3.2kg Double layers
Quick-Folding Circular Softbox
Optional Softbox Grid
Octagonal softboxes can create greater light effects than square softboxes, have
a wider range of ambient light, and provide a wider range of lighting. They can

Quick-Folding Bowens Mount,
install and disassemble it by
pulling and pressing
Quick-Folding Bowens Mount,
install and disassemble it by
pulling and pressing
Quick-Folding Bowens Mount,
install and disassemble it by
pulling and pressing
Quick-Folding Bowens Mount,
install and disassemble it by
pulling and pressing
38 39
Softboxes
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-35*60 35x60cm 38cm 1.5kg Double layers
SLS4-30*90 30x90cm 44cm 1.5kg Double layers
SLS4-30*140 30x140cm 58cm 2.3kg Double layers
SLS4-40*200 40x200cm 89cm 3.0kg Double layers
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-60*90 60x90cm 50cm 1.85kg Double layers
SLS4-80*120 80x120cm 55cm 2.3kg Double layers
Strip SoftboxRectangular Softbox
Softboxes
The deep parabolic design delivers light from a longer distance, making the light
intensity decrease evenly from the center to the edge, making the layers richer
and the light even and soft.
Circular Softbox
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-C70 Φ70cm 65cm 1.55kg Double layers
SLS4-C90 Φ90cm 65cm 1.75kg Double layers
SLS4-C120 Φ120cm 71cm 2.5kg Double layers
SLS4-C150 Φ150cm 104cm 3.6kg Double layers
SLS4-C190 Φ190cm 120cm 4.9kg Double layers
Optional Softbox GridOptional Softbox Grid
Optional Softbox Grid
The beauty box is specially used for outdoor shooting. It can create delicate and
soft light, which is closer to a circle, soft eye light, and the light and shadow
effect is more natural and beautiful.
Item Size Depth Weight  Cloth quantity
SLS4-B65 Φ65cm 38cm 1.18kg Double layers
SLS4-B85 Φ85cm 43cm 2.02kg Double layers
SLS4-B120 Φ105cm 48cm 3.02kg Double layers
Beauty Box
Optional Softbox Grid
40 41
360° wide range of soft light, the soft light effect is comprehensive, the light
starts from the center of the irradiation, and gradually weakens to the edges,
with an obvious sense of layering. It is a commonly used soft light device for
portrait shooting and video live broadcast, and can be used with high-power
photography lights to create Space atmosphere with uniform and bright light.
Lantern Softbox
Item Size Weight
SER-50 Φ50cm 1.35kg
SER-65 Φ65cm 1.45kg
SER-80 Φ80cm 1.65kg
Optional Accessories
SER-50S
SER-65S
SER-80S
Φ50cm
Φ65cm
Φ80cm
Lantern Softbox
Skirt
In order to achieve better light control performance, it is equipped
with removable bottom and side reflective curtains. At the same time,
when used with a fixed clip, the length of the cylindrical diffuser can
be changed, thereby changing the range, size and direction of the soft
light, achieving flexible light control at different heights and angles.
The soft light column can be freely retracted and is compact and easy to carry
after folding.
Space Light
Comes with reflective
curtain (100x70cm)
Item Size Weight
SLS4-SL47 Φ47x70cm 0.285kg
SoftboxesSoftbox Grids
Strip Softbox Grid Rectangular Softbox Grid Circular Softbox Grid
Honeycomb mesh is Black's Material, which is composed of small squares. It can effectively control the light source to shine from the squares, control the direction of the light, and
make the light more concentrated and reduce the impact on the background. If you want to further control the light, you can use it with a honeycomb network.
Item Size Weight
SLS4-G60*90 60x90cm 0.15kg
SLS4-G80*120 80x120cm 0.27kg
SLS4-G120*180 120x180cm 0.52kg
Item Size Weight
SLS4-G35*60 35x60cm 0.09kg
SLS4-G30*90 30x90cm 0.11kg
SLS4-G30*140 30x140cm 0.15kg
SLS4-G40*200 40x200cm 0.11kg
Item Size Weight
SLS4-CG70 Φ70cm 0.13kg
SLS4-CG90 Φ90cm 0.32kg
SLS4-CG120 Φ120cm 0.57kg
SLS4-CG150 Φ150cm 0.90kg
SLS4-CG190 Φ190cm 1.30kg
42 43
Circular black softbox has a black reflective surface inside. The black reflective
surface can reduce hot spots and highlights and increasing outlines.
The light is reflected by the top reflective surface and then scattered from the side
diffuser soft cloth, emitt soft light evenly and expanding the irradiation range.
Use it with a diffuser skirt to reflect light that does not need reflection to the
subject and improve light utilization.
Circular Black Softbox Octagon Bounce Softbox
Item Size Weight
SLS4-CB70 Φ70cm 1.55kg
SLS4-CB100 Φ100cm 1.7kg
Item Size Weight
SLS4-OB50 Φ50cm 1.04kg
SLS4-OB70 Φ70cm 1.14kg
SLS4-OB90 Φ90cm 1.64kg
Comes with Octagon
Bounce Softbox Skirt
Black reflective
surface

the frame not include the frame not include the frame not include
SLS4-BFG15
SLS4-BFG20
SLS4-BFG36
SLS4-BFG24
46 47
Flag & Frames
Four-color cloth is the four sides of a cloth cover
Made of professional fabric, does not fade, reflects
light softly.
Magnetic adsorption, quick disassembly and assembly
It can be folded and unfolded into multiple angles
according to the usage scenario to shade, block,
and weaken light.
Item Size (Excluding handle) Weight
SLF4-FB45*60 45x60cm 0.10kg
SLF4-FB60*75 60x75cm 0.14kg
SLF4-FB75*90 75x90cm 0.21kg
Item Size (Excluding handle)    Weight
SLF4-F45*60 45x60cm 0.10kg
SLF4-F60*75 60x75cm 0.14kg
SLF4-F75*90 75x90cm 0.21kg
Item Size (Excluding handle) Weight
SLF4-FC45*60 45x60cm 0.10kg
SLF4-FC60*75 60x75cm 0.15kg
SLF4-FC75*90 75x90cm 0.24kg
Item Size (Excluding handle) Weight
SLF4-MF45*60 45x60cm 0.10kg
SLF4-MF60*75 60x75cm 0.14kg
SLF4-MF75*90 75x90cm 0.21kg
Item Size (Open Size) Weight
SLF4-FF75*90 75x188cm 0.34kg
Gold, Silver, Black, Soft White Flag
Stainless Steel Flag Frame
Black Flag
Magnetic Attraction Stainless

Reflectors
Curved Reflector
Collapsible Reflector
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Black White
Black Pearl
White
White Soft Light
Cloth
Gold & Silver
Waves
Item Size (Excluding handle) Weight
SLF4-FS45*60 45x60cm 0.06kg
SLF4-FS60*75 60x75cm 0.08kg
SLF4-FS75*90 75x90cm 0.10kg
Soft White Flag
48 49
Umbrellas
Umbrella Deep Silver

SLR4-U51R-S Φ130cm 0.21kg
SLR4-U65R-S Φ165cm 0.222kg
Item Size Depth Weight
SLR4-U41T Φ105cm 37cm 0.85kg
SLR4-U51T Φ130cm 47cm 1.10kg
SLR4-U65T Φ165cm 58cm 1.30kg
Item Size Weight
SLR4-U41T-B Φ105cm 0.28kg
SLR4-U51T-B Φ130cm 0.35kg
SLR4-U65T-B Φ165cm 0.462kg
Umbrellas
Octagonal Umbrella Softbox
Octagonal Reflective Umbrella Octagonal Reflective Umbrella
Umbrella Shallow Translucent
Item Size Weight
SLS4-UR33 Φ33" (Φ83cm) 0.509kg
SLS4-UR40 Φ40" (Φ101cm) 0.632kg
Item Size Weight
SLR4-UBS33 Φ33" (Φ83cm) 0.165kg
Item Size Weight
SLR4-UBG33 Φ33" (Φ83cm) 0.304kg
Item Size Weight
SLS4-US33 Φ33" (Φ83cm) 0.282kg
SLS4-US40 Φ40" (Φ101cm) 0.208kg
50 51
Air Cushion Stands Air Cushion Stands
220cm 78.5cm
7kg